DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
17 ELCOELCO
0.50mm Pitch
Series 6239/6269 - ZIF Right Angle SMT One-Touch Lock

Number of Contacts
001 800
HOW TO ORDER
FFC FPC
1 2 1 2
M 0.5±0.1 0.5±0.08 0.5±0.12 0.5±0.1
P 0.5±0.03 0.5±0.05 0.5±0.02 0.5±0.05
B B±0.03 B±0.05 B±0.03 B±0.05
W W±0.07 W±0.07 W±0.07 W±0.07
Wp 0.3+0.05 0.3+0.05 0.35+0.04 0.35+0.05-0.02 -0.02 -0.03
Applicable FFC, FPC
2000 Connectors per Tape and Reel.
Specifications
• Number of Contacts – 5-30
• 2000 Connectors per Tape & Reel
• Voltage – 50V
• Current Rating – 0.4 amp max.
• Dielectric Withstanding Voltage –
200V RMS min.
• Operating Temperature – (-20°C - +85°C)
• Contact Material – phosphor bronze
(tin-lead plated)
• Insulator Material – nylon 46, natural
color
• Slider Material – PPS, natural color
• FFC/FPC Thickness –
0.3 ±0.05mm (0.012 ±0.002")
• Profile Height – 1.50mm
4 .comUDataSheet
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
18ELCOELCO
04 62XX
Series Number
6239
6269 (C/Ag type)
0XX
Number of Contacts
001 800
HOW TO ORDER
0.50mm Pitch
Series 6239/6269 - Tape and Reel Package
2000 Connectors per Tape and Reel.
No. of Dimension
Contacts A B C
05 4.2 8.5 2.7
(0.165) (0.335) (0.106)
No. of Dimension
Contacts A B C
06 4.7 9.0 3.2
(0.185) (0.354) (0.126)
07 5.2 9.5 3.7
(0.205) (0.374) (0.146)
08 5.7 10.0 4.2
(0.224) (0.394) (0.165)
09 6.2 10.5 4.7
(0.244) (0.413) (0.185)
10 6.7 11.0 5.2
(0.264) (0.433) (0.205)
11 7.2 11.5 5.7
(0.283) (0.453) (0.224)
12 7.7 12.0 6.2
(0.303) (0.472) (0.244)
13 8.2 12.5 6.7
(0.323) (0.492) (0.264)
14 8.7 13.0 7.2
(0.343) (0.512) (0.283)
15 9.2 13.5 7.7
(0.362) (0.531) (0.303)
16 9.7 14.0 8.2